
                                                                                        

 

CHAMPIONNAT « SENIORS » DE HAUTE-SAVOIE 2025 
 

CLASSEMENT Equipe Etape 1 EVIAN 
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1er EVIAN 228

2 CHAMONIX 227 1 1

3 MORNEX 214 13 14

4 LES GETS 212 2 16

5 LAC D'ANNECY 209 3 19

6 MACHILLY 203 6 25

7 MEGEVE 201 2 27

8 FLAINE 197 4 31

9 ROCHER BLANC 190 7 38

10 MORZINE-AVORIAZ 186 4 42

11 GOLF DES ALPES 179 7 49

12 ESERY 171 8 57

13 BELVEDERE 158 13 70

14 MONTROTTIER 133 25 95

1- EVIAN

classement général après  


